SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY's
SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE-411041

ACADEMIC CALENDER TE/BE 2021-22, SEMISTER-II

3:; Particulars Date & Day

1 |Commencement of Teaching 3 January 2022 (Mon)

2 |Mock Online Test -I Unit I & II ((Timing:1 Hour) 7 March to 9 March 2022 (Mon to Wed)

3 [Mid Term Submission* 28 March to 1 April 2022 (Mon to Fri)

4 |Mock Online Test -II Unit III & IV ((Timing:1 Hour) |4 April to 6 April 2022 ( Mon to Wed)

5 |SPPU INSEM Exam 9 May to 13 May 2022 (Mon to Fri) Tentative
) Conclusion of Teaching 26 April 2022 ( Tues)

7 |Prelim Exam (60 Marks/1 Hr /1 to 6 Units) 4 May to 10 May 2022(Wed to Tues)

8 |Declaration of Result of Prelim Exam 11 May 2022 (Wed)

9 |Mock Practical & Final Submission 12 May to 19 May 2022 (Thur to Thur)
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O nlvesty Exammatmls)': f‘l;hl;fr‘;ﬁcavoml 1 June to 15 June 2022 (Wed to Wed) Tentative

16 June to 30 June 2022 (Thur to Thur) Tentative
12 |Start of next academic year 15 July 2022 (Fri)
L \r

*50% Submission should be completed & duly certified by the Faculty & HOD.

Holidays as per Circular from Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.
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College of Lngineering :
Vadgaon(Bk.), Pune-44,:




SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY's
SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE-411041

ACADEMIC CALENDER SE 2021-22, SEMISTER-II

Particulars

Date & Day

Commencement of Teaching

7 February 2022 (Mon)

2 |Mock Online Test -I Unit I & II ((Timing:1 Hour) |28 March to 30 March 2022 (Mon to Wed)

3 |Mid Term Submission* 18 April to 22 April 2022 (Mon to Fri)

4 |Mock Online Test -II Unit IIl & IV ((Timing:1 Hour)|27 April to 29 April 2022 ( Wed to Fri)

5 |SPPU INSEM Exam 9 May to 13 May 2022 (Mon to Fri) Tentative

6 |Conclusion of Teaching 13 May 2022 ( Fri)

7 |Prelim Exam (60 Marks/1 Hr /1 to 6 Units) 17 May to 23 May 2022 (Tues to Mon)

8 |Declaration of Result of Prelim Exam 24 May 2022 (Tues)

9 |Mock Practical & Final Submission 25 May to 31 May 2022(Wed to Tues)
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. Unisersity Exammaﬁ"f; ‘i‘['hzr:r‘;ﬁcavoral 1 June to 15 June 2022 (Wed to Wed) Tentative
16 June to 30 June 2022 (Thur to Thur) Tentative

12 |Start of next academic year 15 July 2022 (Fri)

*5(% Submission should be completed & duly certified by the Faculty & HOD.

Holidays as per Circular from Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.
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